Vivaspin 500
100 µl to 500 µl samples
Vivaspin 500 µl centrifugal filter units offer
a simple, one step procedure for sample
preparation. They can effectively be used
in a fixed angle rotors accepting 2.2 ml
centrifuge tubes.
The patented vertical membrane design

30,000 MWCO 30 98% 25 96%
* proteins other than IgG made up in 50 mM potassium phosphate, 150 mM sodium chloride, pH 7.4
Ordering information
Vivaspin 15R Hydrosart Pack size Prod. no.
2,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH91
2,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH92
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH11
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH12
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH01
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH02
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH21
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH22
Recover
Spin
26
Vivaspin 20